Preapplications Received 7/1/2013 t08/31/2013

Received Number

7/1/2013

7/1/2013

7/2/2013

7/3/2013

7/8/2013

7/11/2013

7/15/2013

7/18/2013

7/19/2013

7/19/2013

7/22/2013

7/24/2013

7/25/2013

7/29/2013

7/30/2013

EPS Code key

Friday, September 06, 2013

A

A

2013-0106

2013-0119

2013-0108

2013-0117

2013-0118

2013-0120

2013-0121

2013-0122

2013-0123

2013-0143

2013-0125

2013-0126

2013-0127

2013-0128

2013-0129

EPS Applicant

30

28

28

29

Blanchard, Sam

Morgan Graham, Esq.

Gonyo, Justin

Hayes, Jamie (AKA Paul J.)

28, 35 Martin, Malcolm

19

45

31

28

16

30

26

26

19

Ouimet, Barry

Gokey, John & Jean

Lake George Escape Campground

Martin, Malcolm

Adirondack Mountain Club

National Grid

Maple Development Corporation,
LLC

Abbey, Jay

LaBarge, Chris

Dietzel, Barbara

Status Code Key

Town Land Use Status

Willsboro

Indian Lake

Ticonderoga
Lewis

Hopkinton

North Hudson

Lewis

North Elba

Westport

Dannemora

Keene

Village of

Inlet

Ml

RM

RU

RU

RU

RU

RM

RU

RM

RU

RU

HA

Ml

1

Notes (Project)

Subdivision involving wetlands. Six new residential building lots are proposed as well
as a 0.4+ acre shoreline access parcel and a 1.2+ acre access road.

Amendment request to remove two existing omni antenna and replace them with six,
6 foot panel antennas mounted at a centerline height of 192 feet above ground
level.

RE-establish the Sanford Lake Branch of Saratoga to North Creek Railway, including
application of herbicides for vegetative management.

Subdivision involving wetlands.
Two lot subdivision

Two-lot subdivision involving wetlands, along Days Mills Road. Buyer plans to
renovate existing single family dwelling, located north of road.

Two-lot subdivision in a Rural Use land use area creating 2 non-shoreline lots each
less than 320,000 sq. ft. in size and each containing a pre-existing single family
dwelling

Installing new ser line under River-New land use and development in river area
(Rivers Project)

Two lot subdivision

Greater than 25% expansion of an existing campground and visitor center
renovations.

Replacement of utility poles along Route 9 in Town of Westport

Construct an 8000 foot commercial retail store. Same project as authorized by
P2012-51 on opposite side of the road. Different tax parcel and different ,
Townership. Saranac as well as Dannemora

Permit amendment to 74-318 (project 74-146) pursuant to condition 0, which
requires submission of plat plan prior to development of lot.

Preliminary plans for proposal to replace three pre-existing motels with one new
hotel and restaurant. New structure may exceed 40 feet & may involve new
structures within 50 feet of MHWM. North Elba

Two-lot subdivision involving wetlands, creating one lot with an existing dwelling and
one lot for construction of a dwelling.
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Received Number

7/31/2013

8/2/2013

8/7/2013

8/7/2013

8/7/2013

8/9/2013

8/9/2013

8/9/2013

8/12/2013

8/13/2013

8/13/2013

8/13/2013

8/14/2013

8/21/2013

8/21/2013

8/28/2013

8/29/2013

8/30/2013

EPS Code key

Friday, September 06, 2013

A

A

2013-0130

2013-0131

2013-0132

2013-0133

2013-0135

2013-0134

2013-0139

2013-0140

2013-0141

2013-0136

2013-0137

2013-0142

2013-0138

2013-0144

2013-0149

2013-0147

2013-0146

2013-0148

EPS Applicant

33

29

19

28

31

29

30

31

26

31

16

30

28

28

26

23

29

28

Lescault, Melissa D., Esq.
Miller, Clinton

Webb, Margaret & Eric

Olsen, George L.

Gereau, William & Lisa

Hussar, Laurie

New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC
New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC

Roth, Richard

Village of Tupper Lake
Schwartzberg, Paul
Gallagher, Michael J.
Miller, Corrie

Kildare Club

Cucchi, Rhonda & Peter

DMK Development

Chary, Andrew

Long Pond (Echo Lake) EWM
Control

Status Code Key

Town

Chester
Ohio
Putnam

Jay

Forestport
Black Brook
North Hudson

Horicon

Tupper Lake
Keene
Hope
Keene

Hopkinton

Northampton

North Elba

North Elba

Ml

LIU

RM

LI

RU

L

L

HA

RU

RU

HA

RU

Ml

HA

UN

Land Use Status

2

Notes (Project)
Replacement of an existing 385 sq. ft. cabin/accessory use structure with a new
1,791 sq. ft. structure (including porches and decks)

Proposal to replace and expand pre-existing single family dwelling currently located
95+ feet from mean high water mark

Installation of in-ground WWTS thereby converting a travel trailer to a mobile home.

Stream stabilization of non-navigable streams for purposes of protecting Town of Jay
road infrastructure. Also 35.2-4-17.110.

Two lot residential subdivision to retain existing single family dwelling and sell one
building lot for new single family dwelling

Two lot subdivision resulting in the creation of more than 15 lots in a Moderate
Intensity land use area

Pre-application request to determine the type of Agency approval required for
antenna modifications on existing fire tower containing telecommunication facilities.

Pre-application request to determine the type of Agency approval required for
adding new antenna on existing telecommunications tower.

Bouathouse involving wetlands.

Two lot subdivision involving wetlands and construction of a public/semi-public
building (police & fire department facility) on the vacant lot.

Proposed tourist accommodations, possible hotel.

Construction of a single family dwelling in a Study River Area (East Stony Creek).

Repair stream bed and bank of John's Brook damaged by storm. Site visit
requested to determine extent of Agency Jurisdiction.

also lot 7.1, for control of Bladderwort in Jordon Lake.

Installation of a mobile home (camper trailer plus decks) within 150 feet of NYS
Route 30, a highway critical environmental area.

New commercial use

Chary-Architect for M/M Leroy who want to build something different than what was
authorized by 86-3V, Town code 95 as well

Use of aquatic herbicide to control Eurasian watermilfoil
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