Preapplications Received 7/1/2013 to 8/31/2013

Received Number	EPS	Applicant	Town	Land Us	e Status	Notes (Project)
7/1/2013 A 2013-0106	30	Blanchard, Sam	Willsboro	MI	1	Subdivision involving wetlands. Six new residential building lots are proposed as well as a 0.4± acre shoreline access parcel and a 1.2± acre access road.
7/1/2013 A 2013-0119	28	Morgan Graham, Esq.	Indian Lak	e RM	1	Amendment request to remove two existing omni antenna and replace them with six, 6 foot panel antennas mounted at a centerline height of 192 feet above ground level.
7/2/2013 A 2013-0108	28	Gonyo, Justin			1	RE-establish the Sanford Lake Branch of Saratoga to North Creek Railway, including application of herbicides for vegetative management.
7/3/2013 A 2013-0117	29	Hayes, Jamie (AKA Paul J.)	Ticonderog	ga RU	2	Subdivision involving wetlands.
7/8/2013 A 2013-0118	28, 3	5 Martin, Malcolm	Lewis	RU	1	Two lot subdivision
7/11/2013 A 2013-0120	19	Ouimet, Barry	Hopkinton	RU	1	Two-lot subdivision involving wetlands, along Days Mills Road. Buyer plans to renovate existing single family dwelling, located north of road.
7/15/2013 A 2013-0121	45	Gokey, John & Jean	North Huds	son RU	2	Two-lot subdivision in a Rural Use land use area creating 2 non-shoreline lots each less than 320,000 sq. ft. in size and each containing a pre-existing single family dwelling
7/18/2013 A 2013-0122	31	Lake George Escape Campground		RM	1	Installing new ser line under River-New land use and development in river area (Rivers Project)
7/19/2013 A 2013-0123	28	Martin, Malcolm	Lewis	RU	1	Two lot subdivision
7/19/2013 A 2013-0143		Adirondack Mountain Club	North Elba	n RM	1	Greater than 25% expansion of an existing campground and visitor center renovations.
7/22/2013 A 2013-0125	16	National Grid	Westport	RU	1	Replacement of utility poles along Route 9 in Town of Westport
7/24/2013 A 2013-0126	30	Maple Development Corporation, LLC	Dannemor	a	1	Construct an 8000 foot commercial retail store. Same project as authorized by P2012-51 on opposite side of the road. Different tax parcel and different , Townership. Saranac as well as Dannemora
7/25/2013 A 2013-0127	26	Abbey, Jay	Keene	RU	2	Permit amendment to 74-318 (project 74-146) pursuant to condition 0, which requires submission of plat plan prior to development of lot.
7/29/2013 A 2013-0128	26	LaBarge, Chris	Village of	HA	1	Preliminary plans for proposal to replace three pre-existing motels with one new hotel and restaurant. New structure may exceed 40 feet & may involve new structures within 50 feet of MHWM. North Elba
7/30/2013 A 2013-0129	19	Dietzel, Barbara	Inlet	MI	2	Two-lot subdivision involving wetlands, creating one lot with an existing dwelling and one lot for construction of a dwelling.

Status Code Key

EPS Code key

Friday, September 06, 2013

Received Number	EP S	S Applicant	Town	Land Use	Status	Notes (Project)
7/31/2013 A 2013-0130	33	Lescault, Melissa D., Esq.	Chester	MI	2	Replacement of an existing 385 sq. ft. cabin/accessory use structure with a new 1,791 sq. ft. structure (including porches and decks)
8/2/2013 A 2013-0131	29	Miller, Clinton	Ohio	LIU	1	Proposal to replace and expand pre-existing single family dwelling currently located 95± feet from mean high water mark
8/7/2013 A 2013-0132	19	Webb, Margaret & Eric	Putnam	RM	2	Installation of in-ground WWTS thereby converting a travel trailer to a mobile home.
8/7/2013 A 2013-0133	28	Olsen, George L.	Jay	LI	1	Stream stabilization of non-navigable streams for purposes of protecting Town of Jay road infrastructure. Also 35.2-4-17.110.
8/7/2013 A 2013-0135	31	Gereau, William & Lisa		RU	1	Two lot residential subdivision to retain existing single family dwelling and sell one building lot for new single family dwelling
8/9/2013 A 2013-0134	29	Hussar, Laurie	Forestport	MI	2	Two lot subdivision resulting in the creation of more than 15 lots in a Moderate Intensity land use area
8/9/2013 A 2013-0139	30	New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC	Black Broo	k LI	2	Pre-application request to determine the type of Agency approval required for antenna modifications on existing fire tower containing telecommunication facilities.
8/9/2013 A 2013-0140	31	New Cingular Wireless PCS, LLC	North Huds	son LI	1	Pre-application request to determine the type of Agency approval required for adding new antenna on existing telecommunications tower.
8/12/2013 A 2013-0141	26	Roth, Richard	Horicon		1	Bouathouse involving wetlands.
8/13/2013 A 2013-0136	31	Village of Tupper Lake	Tupper Lak	ke HA	2	Two lot subdivision involving wetlands and construction of a public/semi-public building (police & fire department facility) on the vacant lot.
8/13/2013 A 2013-0137	16	Schwartzberg, Paul	Keene	RU		Proposed tourist accommodations, possible hotel.
8/13/2013 A 2013-0142	30	Gallagher, Michael J.	Hope	RU	2	Construction of a single family dwelling in a Study River Area (East Stony Creek).
8/14/2013 A 2013-0138	28	Miller, Corrie	Keene	HA	1	Repair stream bed and bank of John's Brook damaged by storm. Site visit requested to determine extent of Agency Jurisdiction.
8/21/2013 A 2013-0144	28	Kildare Club	Hopkinton		1	also lot 7.1, for control of Bladderwort in Jordon Lake.
8/21/2013 A 2013-0149	26	Cucchi, Rhonda & Peter	Northampto	on RU	2	Installation of a mobile home (camper trailer plus decks) within 150 feet of NYS Route 30, a highway critical environmental area.
8/28/2013 A 2013-0147	23	DMK Development	North Elba	MI	1	New commercial use
8/29/2013 A 2013-0146	29	Chary, Andrew	North Elba	НА	1	Chary-Architect for M/M Leroy who want to build something different than what was authorized by 86-3V, Town code 95 as well
8/30/2013 A 2013-0148	28	Long Pond (Echo Lake) EWM Control		UN	1	Use of aquatic herbicide to control Eurasian watermilfoil

Status Code Key

EPS Code key

Friday, September 06, 2013